

## **AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR CERTIFICATE**

August 2024,

We, Dongguan Mactron Technology Co. Ltd. hereby certify and confirm that <u>Kole-systems</u> is our authorized distributor of Industrial Laser System include exclusively <u>MACTRON</u> brand in <u>Slovakia market</u>.

Only authorized Dongguan Mactron Technology Co. Ltd. Distributor have access to the latest technical information and support.

Dongguan Mactron Technology Co. Ltd.

John Lyu

Director of Dongguan Mactron Technology Co. Ltd.

Date of issue: Aug. 1st, 2024 - Dec. 31, 2024